
CUSTOMER APPROVAL
Authorized Signature:

Approved by:

Date:

MATERIAL: THICKNESS:

Pre-Finished Steel

Pre-Finished Aluminum

Mill Finished Aluminum

COLOR:                       

Quantity:

          Total LF (12'-0" pcs)

Stainless Steel

24 ga

24 ga

.040

.040

.050 .063

22 ga

22 ga

.050 .063

Standard Accessories:
          Inside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:        )

          End Cap(s) (         Left,          Right)

          Expansion Joints

          Outside Mitered Corner(s) (Angle:        )

Job Name:

Job #:

Location:

Customer:

Representative:

Distributor:

          Radius Gutter LF (6'-0" pcs)

(Radius:____Convex or Concave)

Sealed (Standard)

Welded

ULTRA HIGH PERFORMANCE GUTTER
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Headquarters - 6612 Snowdrift Road - Allentown, PA 18106 - Phone: +1 800-468-1441
www.atas.com

LRD0921

1/8" x 1" Alum. Hangers

24" O.C.

.080 Alum. Internal Support Bracket

24" O.C.

#10-12 x 2" Stainless Screws

24" O.C.

1"

Bottom Dimension [__________]

Back Dimension [__________]

Front Dimension [__________]

1/2"

7/8"

7/8"

1/2"

135°


